@

] 3OV4 ¥3mMvEd] N 10 413HS TVINOZNOH] o
) J00a| w L0 413HS ¥IMO1| 4
[0 Noval| 1 L0 3qais 1431 3
10 3QIS IHON| M L0 dOl| a
L0 (epis jubiy) o31| r Lo TVDILEAA J¥INID| D
Lo 1VDILNIA J¥INID| | 10 1HOddNsS MOove| €
z0 (spis go1) ©31| H L0 dOl| V
AD NOILdI¥DSIA[{ON | [ALD NOILJI¥DS3A | ON
L
%D ||
=]

-
)

D

—

~_~

LHS LA IdINOD

HHIIAN LYV Jo Su0[[of 313 01 UORUIE [[F SAL3 aseard
‘sired sredor Sumspro uaym 2o1a39s prdes pue Yroows UEIGO 03 I9PIO U]

SLUVd HIVddd ONITHHOYO

"20eHNS yjoows pue Uedd ‘AIp ‘YOS B UO PI[quiasse aq O
JYSHUNs 1091P PUE IDNEM PIA IDBIUOD PIOAY
S[EdTwRay> 30 JualIaNep Ism 10U o Yo AIp Yos asn uesp of,

5 ‘NOLLOVD




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION Before you begin,please follow assembly instruction carefully.

MODEL: OT116-PK / OFFICE TABLE Then follow them step by step.
STEP 1 STEP 2

RS

HARDWARE LIST IV [ CAP SMALL O |13pes IX_[HANDLE & SCREW M3.5 x 30 S =3[ 2sets]
NO| DESCRIPTION QrY V |Q-FIT =0 | 11sets X | M8 x 30 PLASTIC DOWEL = [10pcs]|
| | JCBCW SCREW Mé x 45 19pcs VI 12" DRAWER SLIDER & SCREW M3.5 x 12|=—=—==33| lsefs|
il | M4 ALLEN KEY 1pc VIl | M8 x 32 CHIPBOARD SCREW «wwueg | 4pes
il | PVC NAIL WITH PIN épcs Vil [HINGE (C) & SCREW M3.5 x 16 Bp 3 | 2sets



http://www.tcpdf.org

